69
B
A
S
E
B
O
A

How to order: Heater Code with color code + Options (example HX-903U00750BW-T1)
Standard Watt Density Models 275 W/ft. (900 W/m)
Length
In. (mm) Watts
Heater Code
Watts at
240/208V
Dual Voltage Heater Code
Weight
Lbs (kg)120V
(1 Ph) Amps 208V
(1 Ph) Amps 277V
(1 Ph) Amps 240/208V
(1 Ph) Amps
22.75
(577) 300 HX-903U00300B‡ 2.5 HX-903U00300C‡ 1.4 — 1.1 300/225 HX-903U00300V‡ 1.3/1.1 4.5
(2.0)
27.75
(702) 500 HX-903U00500B‡ 4.2 HX-903U00500C‡ 2.4 HX-903U00500N‡ 1.8 500/375 HX-903U00500V‡ 2.1/1.8 5.5
(2.5)
37.75
(956) 750 HX-903U00750B‡ 6.3 HX-903U00750C‡ 3.6 HX-903U00750N‡ 2.7 750/563 HX-903U00750V‡ 3.1/2.7 7.3
(3.3)
48
(1217) 1000 HX-903U01000B‡ 8.3 HX-903U01000C‡ 4.8 HX-903U01000N‡ 3.6 1000/750 HX-903U01000V‡ 4.2/3.6 9.0
(4.0)
60
(1524) 1250 HX-903U01250B‡ 10.4 HX-903U01250C‡ 6.0 HX-903U01250N‡ 4.5 1250/938 HX-903U01250V‡ 5.2/4.5 10.5
(4.8)
72
(1829) 1500 HX-903U01500B‡ 12.5 HX-903U01500C‡ 7.2 HX-903U01500N‡ 5.4 1500/1125 HX-903U01500V‡ 6.3/5.4 12.0
(5.5)
75.5
(1916) 1750 — — HX-903U01750C‡ 8.4 HX-903U01750N‡ 6.3 1750/1313 HX-903U01750V‡ 7.3/6.3 13.5
(6.2)
96
(2439) 2000 — — HX-903U02000C‡ 9.6 HX-903U02000N‡ 7.2 2000/1500 HX-903U02000V‡ 8.3/7.2 15.0
(6.8)
93
(2364) *2250 — — HX-903U02250C‡ 10.8 HX-903U02250N‡ 8.1 *2250/1688 HX-903U02250V‡ 9.4/8.1 16.5
(7.5)
102.25
(2596) *2500 — — HX-903U02500C‡ 12.0 HX-903U02500N‡ 9.0 *2500/1875 HX-903U02500V‡ 10.4/9.0 18.0
(8.2)
Other single-phase voltages available, consult factory.
‡Standard colors - Add W for white finish or A for almond finish to the catalog number when ‡ is indicated.
Special or custom colors - See inside back cover for color codes to be added to the catalog number where ‡ is indicated.